· · ·						
STATE OF NEW MEXICO	بىر			Form C-104		
SY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	ATION DIVISIO	N	Revised 10-1-2	18		
CISTAIPUTION	P. O. DOX 2088					
	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501			RECEIVED		
AND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE			APR 2 9 1982		
AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS-			RAL GAS-			
AORATION OFFICE				O. C. D.		
MESA PETROLEUM CO.	<u> </u>			ARTESIA, OFFICE		
1000 VAUGHN BUILDIN	NG/MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701-44	93	· · · ·			
coson(s) for filing (Check proper bo	z)	Other (Please	explain)			
iew Weil 🔀 Recompletion						
Thange in Ownership	Casingheod Cas Conde					
change of ownership give name			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
nd address of previous owner						
ESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Vell No. Pool Parie, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lease		<b></b>	
ALKALI FEDERAL	8 UNDESIGNATED	e_	State, Eederal	<b>–</b> – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –	029	
_ocation 0 6	560 SOUTH	. 1980		EAST		
Unit Letter;;	Feet From The Lir	• and	_ Feet From Th	•		
Line of Section 15 T.	mship 5S Range	25E , NMPM	CH	AVES	Col	
ESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA			copy of this form is so be s		
KOCH OIL COMPANY Par	Mill And and Andrews	P.O. BOX 155	2 HANL	COPY of this form is to be s	eni)	
Scale of Authorized Transporter of Co		Address (Give address t	o which approve	d copy of this form is to be s	ent)	
TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	P.O. BOX 252 Is gas octually connected		<u>, TX 77001</u>		
tive location of tanks.	0 15 5S 25E	the yes	i	6 - 28 83		
this production is commingled with the second secon	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order	number:			
Designate Type of Completi	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. D	<del>111. F</del>	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	X i Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	<b></b> .	
1-28-82	3-31-82	4301'		4210'		
Jevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3763' GR	Name of Producing Formation ABO	Top Oil/Gas Pay 3714'		Tubing Depth 3655'		
Perforations		1		Depth Casing Shoe		
3762'4108'	TUBING, CASING, AND	CENENTING RECOR		4281'		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE		SACKS CEMENT		
17 1/2"	.13.3/8"	857'		700/300/300/1000		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<del>700/300/300</del>		
	2 3/7	3655	i			
EST DATA AND REQUEST F		fter recovery of socal volume pth or be for full 24 hours	ne of load oil en )	d must be equal to or exceed	top	
Date Fatet New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow	, pump, gas lift,	eic.j		
-angth of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Chote Size		
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water+Bbls,		Gas • MCF		
			····			
AS WELL	Length of Test	Bbis. Condenagte/MMCI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Gravity of Condensate		
CAOF=630	1 HR					
BACK PRESSURE	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) 765	Cosing Pressure (Sbut- 740	(at)	Chote Size		
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN			ONSERVATIO	DN DIVISION		
		11	L 0 1 <b>1983</b>	ļ		
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation ivision have been complied with and that the information given		APPROVED JUL U 1 (303				
XC: NMOCD (6), TLS, CEN RCDS, ACCTG, ROSWELL,		BY Leslie-ACloments				
MEC, LAND, D&M, LMC, CT MTS (3), (PARTNERS				-		
R. P. Ma			mpliance with RULE 1104			
(Sign	well this form must	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deep well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the devi				
	COORDINATOR	All sections of	tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for a			
<u>{</u> 71 4-	26-82	able on new and recompleted wells.				
(D	ale)	well manie or numilier, or trensporter, or other such change of cond			ond	
		-				

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210



NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

- -

DATE <u>June 27, 1983</u>

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Mesa Petroleum Co. 🖌			
		Operator		
Alkali Fed.		#9 Unit lattan unlum		
Lease	-	<u>#8 Unit letter unknown</u> Well Unit	<u> </u>	
		Perns & lope		
15-5S-25E, Chaves Co	_	Undesignated (Abo)		
S.T.R.	-	Pool		
Transwestern	was made on	June 23, 1 <u>983</u>		
Name of Purchaser				
	Transwestern Pipeline Compa			
	Company			
		a.K. Berdy A.K. Ber	rdy	

Representative

Jr. Analyst Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

•